
$1,582,500 - 8157 Lawson Bridge Lane, Delray Beach
MLS® #RX-10876168

$1,582,500
4 Bedroom, 5.00 Bathroom, 4,331 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

BRIDGES PL 8, Delray Beach, FL

Immaculate and exquisitely updated Newport
model with 4 bedrooms, media room, office
and 5 bathrooms in the much sought after
community of The Bridges.  Features of this
home include a gourmet kitchen with quartz
countertops, custom cabinets and stainless
steel appliances which will inspire the inner
chef in you.  Together with a cafe, family room,
dining room, wet bar, custom pool and hot tub
makes this home ideal for entertaining.  The
wood covered stairs and second story
welcomes you with a colossal loft area.  The
master suite with an expansive bathroom, his
and her custom closets and optional balcony is
the perfect place to wind down after a long
day.   The additional 3 bedrooms with plush
carpet also include top notch en-suite 
bathrooms (2 of the 3) with an additional
bathroom for

Built in 2014

Essential Information

MLS® # RX-10876168

Price $1,675,000

Sold Price $1,582,500

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 5.00

Full Baths 5

Square Footage 4,331

Acres 0.18



Year Built 2014

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Homes

Style Mediterranean

Status Closed

Community Information

8157 Lawson Bridge Lane

Area 4740

Subdivision BRIDGES PL 8

City Delray Beach

County Palm Beach

State FL

Zip Code 33446

Amenities

Amenities Basketball, Cafe/Restaurant, Clubhouse, Community Room, Exercise Room,
Game Room, Playground, Pool, Sauna, Spa-Hot Tub, Tennis, Sidewalks,
Street Lights, Whirlpool

Utilities Cable, 3-Phase Electric, Gas Natural, Public Sewer, Public Water

Parking Garage - Attached

# of Garages 3

View Lake

Is Waterfront Yes

Waterfront Lake

Has Pool Yes

Pool Heated, Inground

Interior

Interior Features Walk-in Closet, Wet Bar, Pantry, Cook Island, Closet Cabinets

Appliances Central Vacuum, Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Microwave, Range - Gas,
Refrigerator, Wall Oven, Washer, Water Heater - Gas, Ice Maker, Water
Softener-Owned, Fire Alarm, Compactor, Purifier, Generator Whle House

Heating Central, Electric

Cooling Central, Electric, Air Purifier

# of Stories 2

Stories 2.00

Exterior



Exterior Features Auto Sprinkler, Fence, Summer Kitchen, Lake/Canal Sprinkler

Lot Description < 1/4 Acre

Windows Blinds, Impact Glass, Plantation Shutters

Roof S-Tile

Construction CBS

School Information

Elementary Whispering Pines Elementary School

Middle Eagles Landing Middle School

High Olympic Heights Community High

Additional Information

Date Listed March 24th, 2023

Sold Date May 15th, 2023

Days on Market 52

Zoning AGR-PU

HOA Fees 648.00

Listing Details

Listing Office Coldwell Banker/ Br
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